Wavin PP-RCT
Piping System
Product Catalog
2
4
3
Making the sustainable, attainable
Sustainable thinking is good. Sustainable action is better. Better for the communities

 1" to  4" –  SDR 9 – 145 PSI @ 140 F
Minimum pressure ratings according per ASTM F2389
requirements. For higher operating conditions please
contact Wavin.
Applications: Cold water – Potable water; Cooling;
Chilled and Condenser water; Chemical Process Piping;
Industrial.
CODE SDR D D D D1 t l Pack
Weight
w/o water
Weight
w water
Water
capacity
[ND] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [in] [ft] [lb/ft] [lb/ft] [gal/ft]
STREP020S32 7.4 1/2"   20 0.79 0.57 0.11 13.1 328.1 0.09 0.21 0.015
STREP025S32 7.4 3/4"   25 0.98 0.71 0.14 13.1 196.9 0.13 0.33 0.024
STRE032S4 9 1"   32 1.26 0.98 0.14 13.1 131.2 0.21 0.53 0.039
STRE040S4 9 1 1/4"   40 1.57 1.22 0.18 13.1 78.7 0.33 0.83 0.061
STRE050S4 9 1 1/2"   50 1.97 1.53 0.22 13.1 52.5 0.51 1.30 0.095
STRE063S4 9 2"   63 2.48 1.92 0.28 13.1 39.4 0.81 2.06 0.151
STRE07558S4  9 2 1/2"   75 2.95 2.29 0.33 19.0 38.1 1.13 2.92 0.214
STRE09058S4  9 3"   90 3.54 2.75 0.40 19.0 19.0 1.64 4.21 0.308
STRE11058S4  9 3 1/2" 110 4.33 3.36 0.48 19.0 19.0 2.43 6.27 0.461
STRE12558S4 9 4" 125 4.92 3.82 0.55 19.0 19.0 3.13 8.09 0.595
19
CODE SDR D D D D1 t l Pack
Weight
w/o water
Weight
w water
Water
capacity
[ND] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [in] [ft] [lb/ft] [lb/ft] [gal/ft]
STRFBC020TRCT   9 1/2"   20 0.79 0.61 0.09 13.1 328.1 0.09 0.21 0.015
STRFBC025TRCT   9 3/4"   25 0.98 0.76 0.11 13.1 196.9 0.13 0.33 0.024
STRFBC032TRCT 11 1"   32 1.26 1.03 0.11 13.1 131.2 0.18 0.54 0.043
STRFBC040TRCT 11 1 1/4"   40 1.57 1.28 0.15 13.1 78.7 0.29 0.85 0.067
STRFBC050TRCT 11 1 1/2"   50 1.97 1.61 0.18 13.1 52.5 0.45 1.32 0.105
STRFBC063TRCT 11 2"   63 2.48 2.02 0.23 19.0 39.4 0.70 2.10 0.167
STRFBC07558RCT  11 2 1/2"   75 2.95 2.42 0.27 19.0 38.1 1.01 2.99 0.238
STRFBC09058RCT  11 3"   90 3.54 2.90 0.32 19.0 19.0 1.42 4.28 0.342
STRFBC11058RCT  11 3 1/2" 110 4.33 3.54 0.39 19.0 19.0 2.12 6.39 0.512
STRFBC12558RCT 11 4" 125 4.92 4.02 0.45 19.0 19.0 2.74 8.25 0.660
STRFBC16058RCT  11 6" 160 6.30 5.15 0.57 19.0 19.0 4.82 13.84 1.082
STRFBC20058RCT  11 8" 200 7.87 6.44 0.72 19.0 19.0 7.49 21.60 1.692
STRFBC25058RCT 11 10" 250 9.84 8.06 0.89 19.0 19.0 11.33 33.39 2.646
D
D1
Wavin PP-RCT Basalt Clima pipe
Material: PP-RCT multilayer with Fiber Basalt
Pressure/Temperature rating:
 1/2" & 3/4" –  SDR 9 –  145 PSI @ 140 F
 1"  to 10" –  SDR 11 – 115 PSI @ 140 F
Minimum pressure ratings according per ASTM F2389
requirements. For higher operating conditions please
contact Wavin.
Applications: Cold water – Potable water; Cooling;
Chilled and Condenser water; Chemical Process Piping;
Industrial.
20
Product Catalog – Pipes
CODE SDR D D D D1 t l Pack
Weight
w/o water
Weight
w water
Water
capacity
[ND] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [in] [ft] [lb/ft] [lb/ft] [gal/ft]
STRFB020TRCT 7.4 1/2"   20 0.79 0.57 0.11 13.1 328.1 0.10 0.21 0.013
STRFB025TRCT 7.4 3/4"   25 0.98 0.71 0.14 13.1 196.9 0.16 0.33 0.020
STRFB032TRCT 7.4 1"   32 1.26 0.91 0.17 13.1 131.2 0.26 0.54 0.034
STRFB040TRCT 7.4 1 1/4"   40 1.57 1.14 0.22 13.1 78.7 0.40 0.85 0.053
STRFB050TRCT 7.4 1 1/2"   50 1.97 1.43 0.27 13.1 52.5 0.63 1.32 0.083
STRFB063TRCT 7.4 2"   63 2.48 1.80 0.34 13.1 39.4 0.99 2.09 0.133
STRFB075TRCT  9 2 1/2"   75 2.95 2.29 0.33 19.0 38.1 1.18 2.97 0.214
STRFB090TRCT  9 3"   90 3.54 2.75 0.40 19.0 19.0 1.71 4.28 0.308
STRFB110TRCT  9 3 1/2" 110 4.33 3.36 0.48 19.0 19.0 2.54 6.38 0.461
STRFB125TRCT  9 4" 125  4.92 3.82 0.55 19.0 19.0 3.28 8.24 0.595
D
D1
Wavin PP-RCT Basalt pipe
Material: PP-RCT multilayer with Fiber Basalt

A
B1
α
B2
CODE
D1 × D2 D1 × D2 D1 D2 t1 t2 A1 A2 L Packaging Weight
[ND] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [in] [in] [in] [in] [pcs/pack] [lb/pc]
SRE1160110X 6" × 3 1/2" 160 × 110 6.30 4.33 0.57 0.57 4.17 3.62 8.90 1 2.643
SRE1160125X 6" × 4" 160 × 125 6.30 4.92 0.57 0.57 4.13 3.66 8.66 1 2.925
SRE1200160X 8" × 6" 200 × 160 7.87 6.30 0.72 0.57 4.61 3.94 9.45 1 4.626
SRE1250160X 10" × 6" 250 × 160 9.84 6.30 0.89 0.57 2.36 2.20 6.38 1 6.608
SRE1250200X 10" × 8" 250 × 200 9.84 7.87 0.89 0.72 5.04 4.57 10.79 1 7.930
CODE
D D D A B Packaging Weight
[ND] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [pcs/pack] [lb/pc]
SKRI020RCT 1/2" 20 0.79 0.57 1.04 20 0.053
SKRI025RCT 3/4" 25 0.98 0.63 1.19 20 0.093
SKRI032RCT 1" 32 1.26 0.71 1.38 10 0.154
SKRI040RCT 1 1/4" 40 1.57 0.81 1.65 10 0.282
26
Product Catalog – Fittings
Three-Way Elbow
CODE
D D D A B Packaging Weight
[ND] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [pcs/pack] [lb/pc]
SKOT020RCT 1/2" 20 0.79 0.57 1.06 10 0.044
SKOT025RCT 3/4" 25 0.98 0.63 1.16 10 0.070
SKOT032RCT 1" 32 1.26 0.71 1.38 5 0.137
SKOT040RCT 1 1/4" 40 1.57 0.81 1.63 5 0.238
Coupling
L
D
A
CODE
D D D A L Packaging Weight
[ND] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [pcs/pack] [lb/pc]
SNA020RCTX 1/2" 20 0.79 0.57 1.36 20 0.022
SNA025RCTX 3/4" 25 0.98 0.63 1.49 20 0.040
SNA032RCTX 1" 32 1.26 0.71 1.65 20 0.066
SNA040RCTX 1 1/4" 40 1.57 0.81 1.89 10 0.090
SNA050RCTX 1 1/2" 50 1.97 0.93 2.13 10 0.134
SNA063RCTX 2" 63 2.48 1.08 2.48 5 0.280
SNA075RCTX 2 1/2" 75 2.95 1.18 2.68 1 0.379
SNA090RCTX 3" 90 3.54 1.30 2.92 1 0.606
SNA110RCTX 3 1/2" 110 4.33 1.46 3.35 1 1.040
SNA125RCTX 4" 125 4.92 1.57 3.66 1 1.405
27
Reducer CouplingL
D2 D1
A1A2

SRE111090RCT 3 1/2" × 3" 110 × 90 4.33 3.54 1.30 3.13 1.55 1 0.667
SRE1125110RCT 4" × 3 1/2" 125 × 110 4.92 4.33 1.46 3.95 1.65 1 1.101
D2
D1
C
A
L
28
Product Catalog – Fittings
End CapD
A
L
CODE
D D D A L Packaging Weight
[ND] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [pcs/pack] [lb/pc]
SZA020RCTX 1/2" 20 0.79 0.57 0.96 20 0.018
SZA025RCTX 3/4" 25 0.98 0.63 1.10 20 0.031
SZA032RCTX 1" 32 1.26 0.71 1.18 20 0.035
SZA040RCTX 1 1/4" 40 1.57 0.81 1.34 5 0.070
SZA050RCTX 1 1/2" 50 1.97 0.93 1.57 5 0.134
SZA063RCTX 2" 63 2.48 1.08 1.83 5 0.231
SZA075RCTX 2 1/2" 75 2.95 1.18 2.19 5 0.403
SZA090RCTX 3" 90 3.54 1.30 2.43 1 0.615
SZA110RCTX 3 1/2" 110 4.33 1.46 2.81 1 1.057
SZA125RCTX 4" 125 4.92 1.57 3.13 1 1.568
L
C
D3
End Cap Plug
CODE
D D D C L Packaging Weight
[ND] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [pcs/pack] [lb/pc]
SZA120RCTX 1/2" 20 0.79 0.56 0.93 20 0.009
29
CrossoverL
A
D
B
CODE
D D D SDR A B L Packaging Weight
[ND] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [in] [pcs/pack] [lb/pc]
SKRH020RCT 1/2" 20 0.79 6 0.57 1.68 4.61 10 0.068
SKRH025RCT 3/4" 25 0.98 6 0.63 2.16 5.31 10 0.132
SKRH032RCT 1" 32 1.26 6 0.71 2.73 7.87 10 0.218
Crossover, plain ends
BD
L2
L
L1
CODE
D D D SDR B L L1 L2 Packaging Weight
[ND] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [in] [in] [pcs/pack] [lb/pc]
SKR020RCTX 1/2" 20 0.79 6 1.85 15.75 3.15 7.09 10 0.154
SKR025RCTX 3/4" 25 0.98 6 2.05 15.75 3.15 4.72 10 0.242
SKR032RCTX 1" 32 1.26 6 2.56 15.35 2.52 4.17 5 0.383
SKR040RCTX 1 1/4" 40 1.57 6 2.56 15.35 2.52 4.17 5 0.590
Compensation Pipe
CODE
D D D SDR B L Packaging Weight
[ND] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [pcs/pack] [lb/pc]
SKS020RCTX 1/2" 20 0.79 6 7.87 17.72 10 0.383
SKS025RCTX 3/4" 25 0.98 6 8.27 17.32 10 0.581
SKS032RCTX 1" 32 1.26 6 9.06 16.14 1 0.947
SKS040RCTX 1 1/4" 40 1.57 6 11.42 17.72 1 1.731
B
D
L
30

D
AL
R
B
D
AL
* Lead-Free: weighted average lead content ≤ 0.25 %
33
Product Catalog – Saddles
Saddles are used to install reducing branch lines or making manifolds
PP-RCT Weld in Saddle
PP-RCT Weld in Saddle
CODE
D × D1 D × D1 D D1 A B1 B Packaging Weight
[ND] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [in] [in] [pcs/pack] [lb/pc]
SNS06332RCT 2" × 1" 63 × 32 2.48 1.26 0.71 0.84 2.17 10 0.048
SNS07532RCT 2 1/2" × 1" 75 × 32 2.95 1.26 0.71 0.84 2.40 10 0.051
SNS09032RCT 3" × 1" 90 × 32 3.54 1.26 0.71 0.84 2.72 10 0.053
SNS11032RCT 3 1/2" × 1" 110 × 32 4.33 1.26 0.71 1.01 3.18 10 0.075
SNS11040RCT 3 1/2" × 1 1/4" 110 × 40 4.33 1.57 0.83 1.01 3.18 10 0.079
SNS12532RCT 4" × 1" * 125 × 32 4.92 1.26 0.71 0.87 3.33 10 0.073
SNS12540RCT 4" × 1 1/4" * 125 × 40 4.92 1.57 0.83 1.10 3.56 10 0.084
SNS12550RCT 4" × 1 1/2" * 125 × 50 4.92 1.97 0.93 1.16 3.62 5 0.095
SNS12563RCT 4" × 2" * 125 × 63 4.92 2.48 1.08 1.46 3.92 5 0.106
CODE
D × D1 D × D1 D D1 A B1 B Packaging Weight
[ND] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [in] [in] [pcs/pack] [lb/pc]
SNS16040RCT 6" × 1 1/4" 160 × 40 6.30 1.57 0.65 1.38 4.53 1 0.119
SNS16050RCT 6" × 1 1/2" 160 × 50 6.30 1.97 0.73 1.63 4.78 1 0.209
SNS16063RCT 6" × 2" 160 × 63 6.30 2.48 0.87 1.65 4.80 1 0.341
SNS20050RCT 8" × 1 1/2" 200 × 50 7.87 1.97 0.61 1.63 5.57 1 0.198
SNS20063RCT 8" × 2" 200 × 63 7.87 2.48 0.87 1.65 5.58 1 0.350
SNS20075RCT 8" × 2 1/2" 200 × 75 7.87 2.95 0.98 1.77 5.71 1 0.485
SNS20090RCT 8" × 3" 200 × 90 7.87 3.54 1.06 2.40 6.34 1 1.112
SNS25063RCT* 10" × 2" 250 × 63 9.84 2.48 0.87 1.65 6.57 1 0.319
SNS25075RCT* 10" × 2 1/2" 250 × 75 9.84 2.95 0.98 1.77 6.69 1 0.474
SNS25090RCT* 10" × 3" 250 × 90 9.84 3.54 1.06 2.40 7.32 1 1.068
SNS250110RCT* 10" × 3 1/2" 250 × 110 9.84 4.33 1.22 2.63 7.55 1 1.454
* MTO
34
Product Catalog – Saddles
Saddles are used to install reducing branch lines or making manifolds

SNSI09025RCTUS* 3" × 3/4" NPTF 90 3.54 1.06 2.83 10 0.185
* MTO
Weld-in Saddle with Brass Male Threaded Adapter
PP-RCT (Weld-in) × Male NPT
CODE
D × R D D B1 B Packaging Weight
[ND × thread] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [pcs/pack] [lb/pc]
SNSE06325RCTUS*  2" × 3/4" NPTM 63 2.48 1.76 3.00 10 0.247
SNSE07525RCTUS*  2 1/2" × 3/4" NPTM 75 2.95 1.76 3.24 10 0.242
SNSE09025RCTUS* 3" × 3/4" NPTM 90 3.54 1.76 3.54 10 0.242
* MTO
Drill for Weld in Saddle
CODE
D1 D1 Packaging Weight
[ND] [mm] [pcs/pack] [lb/pc]
VNS032XXXX 1" 32 1 0.440
VNS040XXXX 1 1/4" 40 1 0.667
VNS050XXXX 1 1/2" 50 1 1.111
VNS063XXXX 2" 63 1 1.422
VNS075XXXX 2 1/2" 75 1 1.577
VNS090XXXX 3" 90 1 1.934
VNS110XXXX 3 1/2" 110 1 2.711
35
Product Catalog –
Valves and Flanges
Globe valve
PP-RCT body with metal components
Not compliant with NSF-61
Ball Valve – Plastic
Not compliant with NSF-61
D
A
L
B
CODE
D D D A B L Packaging Weight
[ND] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [in] [pcs/pack] [lb/pc]
SVE020RCTUS*  1/2" 20 0.79 0.57 1.08 2.72 10 0.308
SVE025RCTUS*  3/4" 25 0.98 0.63 1.18 3.15 10 0.423
SVE032RCTUS  1" 32 1.26 0.71 1.54 3.50 5 0.837
SVE040RCTUS  1 1/4" 40 1.57 0.81 1.61 4.41 5 1.194
SVE050RCTUS  1 1/2" 50 1.97 0.93 1.89 5.35 1 1.612
SVE063RCTUS 2" 63 2.48 1.08 2.36 6.38 1 2.930
* MTO
CODE
D D D A L Packaging Weight
[ND] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [pcs/pack] [lb/pc]
SVEK020RCTUS 1/2" 20 0.79 0.57 2.56 10 0.256
SVEK025RCTUS 3/4" 25 0.98 0.63 2.80 10 0.370
SVEK032RCTUS* 1" 32 1.26 0.71 3.35 10 0.648
SVEK040RCTUS* 1 1/4" 40 1.57 0.81 3.94 5 1.198
SVEK050RCTUS* 1 1/2" 50 1.97 0.93 4.53 1 1.925
SVEK063RCTUS* 2" 63 2.48 1.08 5.28 1 2.815
* MTO
D
AL
36
Ball Valve – Metal
Not compliant with NSF-61
CODE
D D D L B1 B2 Packaging Weight
[ND] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [in] [pcs/pack] [lb/pc]
SVEKKS020RCTUS 1/2" 20 0.79 3.19 1.81 3.15 5 0.645
SVEKKS025RCTUS* 3/4" 25 0.98 3.43 1.97 4.17 5 0.789
* MTO
L
B2
B 1
D
B
D
L
L1
L1
Union - Spigot × Spigot
CODE
D D D A L L1 Packaging Weight
[ND] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [in] [pcs/pack] [lb/pc]
SRS020RCTUS*  1/2" 20 0.79 1.18 3.23 1.57 20 0.194
SRS025RCTUS*  3/4" 25 0.98 1.50 3.23 1.57 20 0.313
SRS032RCTUS*  1" 32 1.26 1.81 3.62 1.77 10 0.467
SRS040RCTUS* 1 1/4" 40 1.57 2.28 4.41 2.17 5 0.634
* MTO
Product Catalog –
Valves and Flanges
Rp

SSHE02525RCTUS* 3/4" × 3/4" NPTM 25 0.98 2.32 0.91 10 0.491
* MTO
38
Product Catalog –
Valves and Flanges
Flange Adapter (Socket Fusion)
Flange Adapter (Socket Fusion)
D1
S
D
L
D3
CODE
D3 D3 D3 L D D1 S Packaging Weight
[ND] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [in] [in] [pcs/pack] [lb/pc]
SLN040RCTX 1 1/4" 40 1.57 2.31 1.18 3.15 0.20 2 0.088
SLN050RCTX 1 1/2" 50 1.97 2.39 1.46 3.54 0.26 2 0.143
SLN063RCTX 2" 63 2.48 2.47 1.85 4.13 0.32 1 0.280
SLN075RCTX 2 1/2" 75 2.95 2.83 2.20 4.80 0.38 1 0.452
SLN090RCTX 3" 90 3.54 3.57 2.64 5.51 0.46 1 0.705
SLN110RCTX 3 1/2" 110 4.33 4.01 3.19 6.36 0.58 1 1.306
CODE
D D D D3 L D1 S A Packaging Weight
[ND] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [in] [in] [in] [pcs/pack] [lb/pc]
SLN125RCT 4" 125 4.92 6.18 2.17 7.48 0.63 1.57 1 1.207
Flange Adapter (Butt Fusion)
SDR: 11
Pressure/Temperature rating: 115 PSI @ 140 F
CODE
D1 D1 D1 D2 D3 S A t L Packaging Weight
[ND] [mm] [in] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [pcs/pack] [lb/pc]
SLN160XXXXX 6" 160 8.35 6.89 1.06 1.06 0.72 3.35 2.11 1 8.350
SLN200XXXXX 8" 200 10.55 9.13 1.34 1.97 0.57 5.12 5.07 1 10.550
SLN250XXXXX 10" 250 12.60 11.22 1.42 1.50 0.89 4.76 6.83 1 12.600
S A
t
D2
L
D1 D3
39
Flange PP-Steel Plate Reinforced PN 16
Coming Soon
40
Product Catalog –
Valves and Flanges
Electrofusion Coupling
D
h
L
CODE
D1 D1 D1 L h Packaging Weight
[ND] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [pcs/pack] [lb/pc]
ENA063PPRCT 2" 63 2.48 4.33 3.82 1 0.573
ENA075PPRCT 2 1/2" 75 2.95 4.72 4.49 1 0.903
ENA090PPRCT 3" 90 3.54 5.12 5.12 1 1.123
ENA110PPRCT 3 1/2" 110 4.33 5.51 5.98 1 1.762
ENA125PPRCT 4" 125 4.92 5.94 6.61 1 2.093
ENA160PPRCT 6" 160 6.30 6.93 8.07 1 2.863
ENA200PPRCT 8" 200 7.87 7.36 9.65 1 4.185
ENA250PPRCT 10" 250 9.84 9.57 12.40 1 9.912
* Information about delivery upon request
41
	�� For production and testing is used standard EN ISO 15874.
Requirements from this standard are stated in PN 01